
HOSPITAL STATISTICS 309 

COST PER PATIENT-DAY, (ADULTS AND CHILDREN) 
BY TYPE OF HOSPITAL, 1 9 5 4 - 6 3 

30r -

PUBLIC GENERAL 
AND ALLIED SPECIAL 

PUBLIC TUBERCULOSIS 

PUBLIC MENTAL 

VS.—Revenues and Expenditures of Operating Public General Hospitals, 
by Province, 1963 

NOTE.—Figures include estimates for non-reporting hospitals. 

Province or Territory 

Newfoundland 

Prince Edward Island.. 

Nova Scotia 

New Brunswick 

Quebec 

Ontario 

Manitoba 

Saskatchewan 

Alberta 

British Columbia 

Yukon Territory 

Northwest Territories.. 

Operating 
Hospitals 

No. 

30 

121 

173 

76 

150 

106 

85 

2 

Total 

$'000 

12,739 

3,373 

28,428 

27,626 

203, ?20 

294,136 

36,812 

44,097 

54,907 

68,292 

171 

1,092 

Expenditures 

Gross 
Salaries 

and 
Wages 

Medical 
and 

Surgical 
Supplies 

Drugs Other Tota l 

p.c. p.c. p.c. p.c. $'000 

51.1 4.0 6.2 38.7 13,793 

53.8 3.5 3.9 38.8 3,443 

56.8 3.1 3.9 36.2 28,893 

57.6 3.3 4.1 35.0 27,871 

63.5 3.2 4.1 29.2 221,464 

64.9 3.3 3.9 27.9 298,826 

64.0 3.5 4.8 27.7 36,784 

64.3 3.2 4.0 28.5 46,037 

62.2 3.2 3.7 30.9 59,036 

66.7 3.2 3.7 26.4 71,223 

55.8 1.7 6.1 36.4 175 

56.1 1.9 1.9 39.1 44 


