

12.—Revenues and Expenditures of Operating Public General Hospitals, by Province, 1963

Note .- Figures include estimates for non-reporting hospitals.

Note.—Figures include estimates for non-reporting hospitals.							
	Operating Hospitals		Expenditures				
Province or Territory			Gross Salaries and Wages	Medical and Surgical Supplies	Drugs	Other	Total
	No.	\$'000	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	\$'000
Newfoundland	30	12,739	51.1	4.0	6.2	38.7	13,798
Prince Edward Island	8	3 ,373	53.8	3.5	3.9	38.8	3,443
Nova Scotia	44	28,428	56.8	3.1	3.9	36.2	28,893
New Brunswick	35	27,626	57.6	3.3	4.1	35.0	27,871
Quebec	121	203,820	63.5	3.2	4.1	29.2	221,464
Ontario	173	294,136	64.9	3.3	3.9	27.9	298,826
Manitoba	76	36,812	64.0	3.5	4.8	27.7	36,784
Saskatchewan	150	44,097	64.3	3.2	4.0	28.5	46,037
Alberta	106	54,907	62.2	3.2	3.7	30.9	59,036
British Columbia	85	68,292	66.7	3.2	3.7	26.4	71,223
Yukon Territory	. 2	171	55.8	1.7	6.1	36.4	175
Northwest Territories	. 8	1,092	56.1	1.9	1.9	39.1	44
	I.	tt.	U.	3	L	l l	